$ig
2 7
Day
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Thurs
Friday
Friday
Thursday
Friday
Tues
Friday
Thursday
Friday
Thursday
Friday
Thursday
Thursday
Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday
WED-SAT
Thurs/Friday

* District
*** \Wendsday

Date
2/6
217

2/14

2/20

2/21

2/21

2/27

2/28
3/4
317

3/20

3/21
4/3
4/4

4/10

4117

4/22

4/24

4/29

5/7Thur 5/10
5/15, 5/16

4/30

2025 THS Spring Tennis

Tournament and Location
Bastrop

Pflugerville Weiss

San Marcos
Taylor/ Hutto Tournament Dual sites
Taylor/ Hutto Tournament Dual sites
Westwood (TBD)
Copperas Cove
Copperas Cove
Marble Falls
Marble Falls
Taylor Tournament @ HS and Murphy Park
Tayor Tournament @ HS and Murphy Park
Marble Falls
Marble Fall
Pflugerville
Pflugerville
*VARSITY DISTRICT TOURNAMENT @ Taylor
*VARSITY DISTRICT TOURNAMENT @ Taylor
*JV District Tournament TBD
Regional Tournament Bryan Rudder HS
State Tournament

District Certification Deadline

Time
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM

$it

o 3
Group
JVv
Varsity
Varsity
JV
Varsity
Varsity
JVv
Varsity
JVv
Varsity
JVv
Varsity
Jv
Varsity
JVv
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
JVv
Varsity
Vasrsity

Printed 10/17/24


Jonica Goetz
Printed 10/17/24


