



## 2025 THS Spring Tennis

Day	Date	Tournament and Location	Time	Group
Thursday	2/6	Bastrop	8:00 AM	JV
Friday	2/7	Pflugerville Weiss	8:00 AM	Varsity
Friday	2/14	San Marcos	8:00 AM	Varsity
Thurs	2/20	Taylor/ Hutto Tournament Dual sites	8:00 AM	JV
Friday	2/21	Taylor/ Hutto Tournament Dual sites	8:00 AM	Varsity
Friday	2/21	Westwood (TBD)	8:00 AM	Varsity
Thursday	2/27	Copperas Cove	8:00 AM	JV
Friday	2/28	Copperas Cove	8:00 AM	Varsity
Tues	3/4	Marble Falls	8:00 AM	JV
Friday	3/7	Marble Falls	8:00 AM	Varsity
Thursday	3/20	Taylor Tournament @ HS and Murphy Park	8:00 AM	JV
Friday	3/21	Tayor Tournament @ HS and Murphy Park	8:00 AM	Varsity
Thursday	4/3	Marble Falls	8:00 AM	JV
Friday	4/4	Marble Fall	8:00 AM	Varsity
Thursday	4/10	Pflugerville	8:00 AM	JV
Thursday	4/17	Pflugerville	8:00 AM	Varsity
Wednesday	4/22	*VARSITY DISTRICT TOURNAMENT @ Taylor	8:00 AM	Varsity
Thursday	4/24	*VARSITY DISTRICT TOURNAMENT @ Taylor	8:00 AM	Varsity
Tuesday	4/29	*JV District Tournament TBD	8:00 AM	JV
WED-SAT	5/7Thur 5/10	Regional Tournament Bryan Rudder HS	8:00 AM	Varsity
Thurs/Friday	5/15, 5/16	State Tournament	8:00 AM	Vasrsity
* District				

\*\*\* Wendsday 4/30 District Certification Deadline